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Chairman’s Club

Awesome, rolling 102 acres, with 2000+ fit of Credit River winding
through, Walk to Cheltenham!  Nat gas/mun water/cable on Mill St

Fire hydrants on Miss Bd. ~ 50sc leased to farmer. Low taxes, Smin N
of Brampton. MEC & CVCA. Register apt to view this property. Dhir st
Wi |'Ik o ch!]'lh View 1'Tu.|| ‘ﬂl'-n Hd & \1|II ‘xl Take aerial view with vou.

+ +(] . | Gty WITET316

i I Renovated cou ntry home
ednn 44.5 gorgecus acras.
B85 min SW of Orangeville
dPaved rd. Rolling. Treed
hill with great views!

30 acres in hay. ~13ac

FAME

* W2 laundry rms: 1 on 2nd
mlifloor; 1 in apt. Lots of
Sparking.  Flags In front
mark plantings of small trees. Mat in: NEC or Oak Ridges Moraina.
In Greenbelt, A great place ta live and entertain your family, friends
& pets. Low farm taxes. Great well. 24+ hours notice to show.

Lifetime Achievement
Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.

Sales Represantative

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

£829.000 Wiell built detached building. Formerly an 8
bay, coin operated, car wash Recantly
converted into a 4 bay car wash & a 4 bay
ancillary use. Hugea concrete slab roof,
heatad flaors, 800 amp & at rear, a vacuum
facility. Recent garage doors on 4 bay

: ancillary use. Small office btwn car wash &

s ancillary use. Mo condo fee: $953 + HST.

M af Industrial Ad, S af McEwan, East side.

Showings start Apr 24, Offers reviewed at

1p.m. on May 8 at REMAX, Georgetown.

Bolion Classic CAR WASH W3TE2235

MC Q WIN Team

Your 'Go To' People
Direct: 905.873.2437

info@mecqwinteam.com

G
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Brdoring Tross
the Aypivit
ul Halusr Hills

FIELDETCHE REALTY,
BROKERAGE

78 Main Street South, Eé.:nrget-:-wn
e Diowntown Core)

416.579.6704
905.877.2630

"Salex
Represenwtarive

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
2 MAIN STREET SUUTH GEORGETOWN

SE?E 000

Come Step Inside & prepare to be WOWED by this LIL[;dr Enntuw Home, a short walk to Go &
Down the Street from quaint Shops, Eateries, Farmers Market, Library. Gourmet Kitchen, Spa

Like Bath & Countless Upgrades compliment the Original Character & Charm.,

IRTHEJREAYESTATEIMARKETJISICOMPBETITIVE!
KCa e Sloi e ROV E NI MARKETINGTRUEN[TS
L SEPARATEN.OURIHOMEJEROMITHEIPACK AN

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,
plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

Got Real Estate???

Get the Mcﬂwm Team'"

email: info@mecgwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

r*c AW Paget

Sales Represerilalive

SARAH Appleby

Sales Fepresserialive

NEW LISTING - 49 M \HKI T STREET, GEORGETOWN
3+1 BR 4BR LEGAL TRIPLEX
WIATTZ082

NEW LISTING - 56 KING STRE
3 BEDROOM BUNGALDW 2
WITRAZEG

I, GEORGETOWN
2 BATH

NEW LISTING llﬂ‘ilﬂ F'IFTH LINE. HALTON
BUNGALDW 5+1 BR 4 WR 2.77 /G POOL
W3THE075

5—199 ﬂl][I

NEW LISTING - 9889 HWY 7
3 BR S55- 2 BATH 48 X 27 SHOP
WiTT4362

NEW LISTING - 82 BATISTE TRAIL, CEORGETOWN
AER - 2 WR
WATEEITO

10% UPPER L-‘L\AI}A Lﬂll RT, GEORGETOWN
4 BR 3 WR - DETACHED
W3T95279

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR FULL SERVICE TEAM
d MONTHS ATA S

AND GET LISTED! -
L, HEATED & CONVENIENT IN TOWN STORAGE TO HELP ORG.

FREE MARKET EVALL!

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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